
HUNTER CLASSICAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL | MASTER CALENDAR | 2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR 

 

 

2021  2022 

       
Wednesday June 16 Popsicle Playdate at Dover | 10:00am  Monday January 3 School Resumes 

Wednesday July 14 Popsicle Playdate at TBD | 10:00am  Friday January 7 End of the Second Quarter 

    Monday January 17 NO SCHOOL | Lee-Jackson-King Day 

Wednesday August 11 Popsicle Playdate at TBD | 10:00am     

Monday August 16 New Teacher Orientation  Friday March 4 End of Third Quarter 
Spring Open House|9:30am (Dress Uniforms) 

Tuesday August 17 First day back for all faculty and staff  Mon.-Fri. Mar. 7 - 11 NO SCHOOL | Spring Break 

Monday August 30 Orientation & Picnic | 10:00am     

Tuesday August 31 First day of school (Dress Uniforms)     

    Thursday April 14 Maundy Thursday | 11:45am dismissal 

Monday September 6 NO SCHOOL | Labor Day  Friday April 15 NO SCHOOL | Good Friday 

Thursday September 9 Parents’ Night | 7:00pm  Monday April 18 NO SCHOOL | Easter Monday 

Wednesday September 22 School Picture Day (Dress Uniforms)  Saturday April 30 Spring Fling (tentative) 

       
Thursday October 7 Fall Open House|9:30am (Dress Uniforms)  Thursday May 12 Spring Music Program|9:00am (Dress Uniforms) 

Monday October 11 NO SCHOOL | Columbus Day  Thursday May 19 Herculean Challenge | 12:30pm 

Tues.-Fri. Oct. 19 - 22 ERB Testing | 3rd- 8th grades  Monday May 30 NO SCHOOL | Memorial Day 

Friday October 29 End of First Quarter     

       
Tuesday November 2 NO SCHOOL | Parent-Teacher Conferences 

(Election Day) 
 Thursday June 2 End of Fourth Quarter | Last day of classes 

Latin Banquet 

Thursday November 18 Open House | 9:30am (Dress Uniforms)  Friday June 3 Commencement Ceremony | 9:00am 
(Dress Uniforms) 

Tuesday November 23 Harvest Helpers | 11:45am Dismissal (Dress 
Uniforms) 

    

Wed.-Fri. Nov. 24-26 NO SCHOOL | Thanksgiving Break     

       
Thursday December 16 Lessons & Carols | 11:45am Dismissal (Dress 

Uniforms) 
    

Fri.-Fri. Dec. 17 - 31 NO SCHOOL | Christmas Break     

 


